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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Trcka3011
Aerial

9.550 9.325 9.0009.200 37.075
3T 3 1 9T 1 

1 

Hannah Ross3010
Aerial

9.550 9.425 9.0008.850 36.825
3T 1 6T 9T 2 

2 

Isabel Marquez3007
Aerial

9.550 9.350 8.7258.950 36.575
3T 2 4 23T 3 

3 

Mya Carlisle3001
AGSA

9.125 8.725 9.4758.900 36.225
34 6 5 1 4 

4 

Hanna Gruene3026
GOSA

9.400 8.400 9.1759.125 36.100
14T 18T 2 3 5 

5 

Finley Nedelka3008
Aerial

9.400 9.125 9.2008.225 35.950
14T 4 25 2 6 

6 

Ashley Vinson3004
AGSA

9.550 8.550 9.0508.700 35.850
3T 14T 12 5T 7T

7T

Gianna Lerma3050
PowerhouseTNT

9.300 8.675 8.8259.050 35.850
20T 8 3 19T 7T

7T

Arquira Hall3049
PowerhouseTNT

9.050 8.875 9.0008.825 35.750
37T 5 8 9T 9 

9 

Evelyn Gaskill3031
J & R

9.525 8.550 8.9008.600 35.575
8T 14T 14T 12T 10 

10 

Addisyn Schultz3070
VIP

9.200 8.600 8.8508.850 35.500
27T 13 6T 18 11 

11 

Kate Hanson3003
AGSA

9.300 8.275 9.1258.725 35.425
20T 22T 10T 4 12 

12 

Rose Castro3030
J & R

9.250 8.625 8.9008.600 35.375
24T 10T 14T 12T 13 

13 

Kendall Cronkhite3013
American Allstar

9.500 8.175 8.8758.725 35.275
10T 24 10T 15T 14 

14 

Natalie Bonds3006
Aerial

9.150 8.425 8.8758.800 35.250
29T 17 9 15T 15 

15 

Macey Oppliger3009
Aerial

9.450 8.625 9.0257.600 34.700
13 10T 41T 8 16 

16 

Genesis McMullin3058
River City

9.150 8.375 9.0508.100 34.675
29T 20 32 5T 17 

17 

Karlie Voss3028
GOSA

9.050 8.100 8.7258.575 34.450
37T 25 17 23T 18 

18 

Carmen Taylor3051
PowerhouseTNT

8.900 7.975 8.9008.600 34.375
46 28 14T 12T 19 

19 

Robyn Crain3042
Mary Jane's

9.400 8.500 9.0507.400 34.350
14T 16 44 5T 20 

20 

Mia Grayson3057
River City

9.550 8.625 7.6008.550 34.325
3T 10T 18T 44 21 

21 

Nicole Gordon3002
AGSA

9.400 7.875 8.8758.150 34.300
14T 29 29T 15T 22 

22 

Addison Ralston3032
J & R

9.150 8.400 8.4258.300 34.275
29T 18T 24 32 23T

23T

Aaliyah Leal3024
Dysarz

9.100 8.700 8.4758.000 34.275
35T 7 35T 28T 23T

23T

Emily Garza3016
Cinderella

8.950 8.325 8.8008.200 34.275
44T 21 26T 21 23T

23T
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Esther Garza3060
TAGS

9.300 7.475 8.7758.550 34.100
20T 34T 18T 22 26 

26 

Alexandra Hibbard3014
American Allstar

9.625 7.775 8.4508.200 34.050
1 30 26T 30T 27 

27 

Jasiya Morgan3018
Cinderella

9.050 8.275 8.4508.150 33.925
37T 22T 29T 30T 28 

28 

Jalynne Barrientes3048
PowerhouseTNT

9.000 8.075 8.5508.200 33.825
41T 26 26T 27 29 

29 

McKenzie Saathoff3064
TAGS

9.000 8.650 7.5758.400 33.625
41T 9 22T 45 30 

30 

Sydney Rosales3015
American Allstar

9.300 8.025 8.2007.925 33.450
20T 27 37 39 31 

31 

Charmaine Nash3059
River City

9.500 6.500 8.8258.525 33.350
10T 47 20 19T 32 

32 

Becca Lawing3023
Dysarz

9.150 7.475 8.6258.050 33.300
29T 34T 33T 26 33 

33 

Ava Klinger3068
VIP

9.200 6.950 8.4008.675 33.225
27T 42T 13 33T 34 

34 

Brooklyn Thedin3066
TAGS

9.600 7.325 7.9258.050 32.900
2 39 33T 43 35 

35 

Madison Baird3019
Dysarz

8.750 7.475 8.0508.400 32.675
49 34T 22T 40 36 

36 

Olivia Liles3043
Mary Jane's

8.850 7.625 8.4757.650 32.600
47 32 40 28T 37 

37 

Sophia Wigington3044
Mary Jane's

9.525 7.000 8.7007.350 32.575
8T 41 45T 25 38 

38 

Mackenzie Childs3020
Dysarz

9.250 7.100 8.4007.750 32.500
24T 40 38 33T 39 

39 

Jillian Velazquez3012
Aerial

8.800 7.750 7.5008.425 32.475
48 31 21 46 40 

40 

Madison Snody3065
TAGS

9.475 7.600 7.1508.150 32.375
12 33 29T 49 41 

41 

Madison Deaver3021
Dysarz

9.375 6.950 8.4007.600 32.325
18 42T 41T 33T 42 

42 

Payten Keck-Baker3022
Dysarz

9.225 6.850 8.4007.600 32.075
26 44 41T 33T 43 

43 

Elizabeth Albright3005
Aerial

9.000 6.750 8.3008.000 32.050
41T 45 35T 37T 44 

44 

Makayla Quintanilla3027
GOSA

8.500 7.350 7.9507.700 31.500
50 38 39 41T 45 

45 

Alexiah Leal3025
Dysarz

9.150 7.400 7.3007.300 31.150
29T 37 47 47T 46 

46 

Ella Nelson3063
TAGS

8.950 6.650 7.3007.350 30.250
44T 46 45T 47T 47 

47 

Claire De Boer3053
Randolph

9.350 6.250 7.9506.150 29.700
19 48 50 41T 48 

48 

Abby Krisl3017
Cinderella

9.050 6.100 6.7007.050 28.900
37T 49 48 50 49 

49 

Autumn Jones3054
Randolph

9.100 0.000 8.3006.500 23.900
35T 50T 49 37T 50 

50 
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Zoe Jones3062
TAGS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
51* 50* 51* 51* 51*

51*

Bonita Evans3056
River City

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
51* 50* 51* 51* 51*

51*

Emma Chandler3052
Randolph

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
51* 50* 51* 51* 51*

51*
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